Technical

Specifications

Model

Weight and dimensions
Length (m)

Width (m)

Height (m)

Weight (kg)

Bale chamber

Rollers (nb)

Diameter (m)

Width (m)

Bale ramp

Pick-up

Working width (cm)
Number of tine rows
Tine spacing (mm)

Short crop device
Pneumatic gauge wheels
AutoLevel Pick-up
Intake

SuperFeed Rotor
SuperCut 14 knives
SuperCut 25 knives
Single knive protection
Knive group selection
Drop floor

Driveline

11/4” chains

W-A PTO shaft

Cam clutch protection
Central. greasable roller bearings
Binding

Twine (double) / Capacity (m)
Net / Capacity (m)

Net & Twine / Capacity (m)
Operations

Focus

Hydraulic outlets

Wheels and Axles
11.5/80-15

15.0/55-17

19.0/45-17

500/45-22.5

Hydraulic brakes
Pneumatic brakes
Others

Drawbar

PTO (rpm)

Min. power requirem. (kW/hp)

RF 3325R

4.10
2.52
2.30
2840

17
1.25
1.20

220

Roller crop press
L[]

28A

o O

L]
540
51/70

¢ = Standard Equipment o = Optional Equipment - = Not available

Information provided in this brochure is made for general information purposes only and for worldwide circulation. Inaccuracies, errors or omissions may occur and the information may thus not constitute
basis for any legal claim against Kverneland Group. Availability of models, specifications and optional equipment may differ from country to country. Please consult your local dealer. Kverneland Group
reserves the right at any time to make changes to the design or specifications shown or described, to add or remove features, without any notice or obligations. Safety devices may have been removed from
the machines for illustration purposes only, in order to better present functions of the machines. To avoid risk of injury, safety devices must never be removed. If removal of safety devices is necessary, e.g.

RF 3325 SC14

4.10
2.52
2.30
3040

17
1.25
1.20

220

Roller crop press
L]

2SA

O O O o

540
59/80

for maintenance purpose, please contact proper assistance or supervision of a technical assistant. © Kverneland Group Kerteminde AS

RF 3325 SC25

4.10
2.52
2.30

17
1.25
1.20

220

Roller crop press

(]

O O O o

L]
540
73/100






