Technical Specifications

Model	RF 3325R	RF 3325 SC14	RF 3325 SC25
Weight and dimensions			
Length (m)	4.10	4.10	4.10
Width (m)	2.52	2.52	2.52
Height (m)	2.30	2.30	2.30
Weight (kg)	2840	3040	
Bale chamber			
Rollers (nb)	17	17	17
Diameter (m)	1.25	1.25	1.25
Width (m)	1.20	1.20	1.20
Bale ramp	О	О	О
Pick-up			
Working width (cm)	220	220	220
Number of tine rows	5	5	5
Tine spacing (mm)			
Short crop device	Roller crop press	Roller crop press	Roller crop press
Pneumatic gauge wheels	•	•	•
AutoLevel Pick-up	-	-	0
Intake			
SuperFeed Rotor	•	-	-
SuperCut 14 knives	-	•	-
SuperCut 25 knives	-	-	•
Single knive protection	-	•	•
Knive group selection	-	-	•
Drop floor	•	•	•
Driveline			
11/4" chains	•	•	•
W-A PTO shaft	•	•	•
Cam clutch protection	•	•	•
Central. greasable roller bearings	•	•	•
Binding			
Twine (double) / Capacity (m)	•	-	-
Net / Capacity (m)	0	•	•
Net & Twine / Capacity (m)	0	0	-
Operations			
Focus	•	•	•
Hydraulic outlets	2SA	2SA	2SA
Wheels and Axles			
11.5/80-15	•	-	-
15.0/55-17	0	•	•
19.0/45-17	0	0	0
500/45-22.5	-	0	0
Hydraulic brakes	-	0	0
Pneumatic brakes	-	0	0
Others			
Drawbar	•	•	•
PTO (rpm)	540	540	540
Min. power requirem. (kW/hp)	51/70	59/80	73/100

^{• =} Standard Equipment o = Optional Equipment - = Not available

Information provided in this brochure is made for general information purposes only and for worldwide circulation. Inaccuracies, errors or omissions may occur and the information may thus not constitute basis for any legal claim against Kverneland Group. Availability of models, specifications and optional equipment may differ from country to country. Please consult your local dealer. Kverneland Group reserves the right at any time to make changes to the design or specifications shown or described, to add or remove features, without any notice or obligations. Safety devices may have been removed from the machines for illustration purposes only, in order to better present functions of the machines. To avoid risk of injury, safety devices must never be removed. If removal of safety devices is necessary, e.g. for maintenance purpose, please contact proper assistance or supervision of a technical assistant. © Kverneland Group Kerteminde AS